	Br. ind
	Ime i prezime
	D
	K1
	K1p
	K1sep
	K2
	K2p
	K2sep
	ZI 
	ZIp
	ZIsep
	Ukupno

	57/22
	Aleksa Bubanja
	2
	
	
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	33.5
	55.5

	91/22
	Sara Anitelj
	0
	
	
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	37
	54

	86/22
	Nenad Ivanovic
	0
	11
	
	
	
	
	11.5
	
	
	33
	55.5

	23/21
	Mihajlo Raspopovic
	
	
	12
	
	
	
	
	4
	18.5
	24.5
	36.5



